GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

	·				
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That	1) HEMMAN		\		
in consideration of \$	the receipt of which is hereby acknowledge	ed do hereby Grant i	Parcain Soll and Community		
NOHN D. DALECTIO					
MARN 150 COUNTY)		Park Land	7 ()		
all that real property situate in the 2/34 O/C C/35		Merin	\ \		
State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:	_				
			7		
SEC 8, T. 45, 12.6					
PARTICULARLY PESCR	IBED AS FOLLOWS,				
		\			
PARCEL , OF PHROIL M.			76. 47		
IN THE CICKICINERECON	SINC BIG HINCOCK CO	OUNTY R	ECORDER.		
COUTHING ON 164 MORES, MORE OR LEST					
ASSECTERT # 003-	- 10a 13				
W17/2 22 8 46 1 2 C 2	172-10				
SUBJECT TO: 1. Taxes for the fiscal year					
 Rights of way, reservations, restrictions, eas (Insert existing encumbrances of record) 	sements and conditions of record.	/			
FORM COMPLIES WITH NRS 111.170.	\ \				
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments an	d appurtenances thereunto belonging or in	anywise appertaining.			
	his day of		, 19		
- UM Dallen aun	/_				
DON BACKMANN	/				
	<u> </u>		21 W		
STATE OF NEVADA,					
County of LINCOLN } ss.	ESCROW NO		7		
On JUV 25, 202 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public,	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	70 77 87			
John PALESSIO & ANNE M					
Sedlezky		当 80・2			
\$701 N = JONES Bld # 1037			1 J		
LASVEGAS Nev 89108		THE BOUCHER	, 7 5 z -		
who acknowledged that			CCO JES JES		
instrument.			LIBSYS RECORDING REQUEST OF Bachma		
Signature AMA MIM		OO DEP-	8545 ECORDING UEST OF CACHMANA		
PHANDI LEWIS		TAWS	3		
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE of NEVADA Lincoln County - Nevada CERTIFICATE # 96-2166 44		5			

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1. A	a)			
2. Ty	ype of Property a) Vacant Land b) c) Condo/Townhouse d) e) Apartment Building g) Agriculture h) i) other	2-4 Plex Commercial /Ind'l	Document / Instrument Book: 165	RS OPTIONAL USE ONLY #_118545Page: 442Luly 25,3002
De Ta Rea	otal Value / Sales Price of Property seed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven d exable Value al Property Transfer Tax Due: Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	\$\$ \$\$	0	
The hat the in nformation of	undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), decinformation provided is correct to the best of their in provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agree to 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per montal amount owed.	clares and acknowledges, under pen information and belief, and can be si that disallowance of any claimed en th. Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the	upported by documentation if ca	illed upon to substantiate the
Signatu	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORM	ATION	BUYER (G	RANTEE) INFORMATION DALESSIO MARRY OF Sedlezky
rint Na	me DON BACKMANN	y Print	Name HAINE MI	Sedherky
ddress	A STATE OF THE STA	Addr	ess 1701 u/ ~/~	Nes Bld # 1031
ity	COSTA MESH		LAS VegAS	
tate	C. 19. Zip 9263	ZState	Nev Nev	Zip 89/08
	COMPANY/PERSON REQUES			
o. Nam	e	r _e	c, #	
ddress		Es	C, 1/	
ity		Sta	ite:	Zip
				

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)